
DATE 

Smt. MOHINI SARAOGI VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA, 
JOTHI NAGAR, CHENNAI - 19. 

DAY 

03.02.24 Sat 

Vidya Bharathi -VES & VET Meeting/ Sishuvatika Tatva & 
02.02.24 Fri Vyavahar -Book Release Programme / Computer Proficiency 

08.02.24 Thurs General Staff Meet 

FEBRUARY MONTH PLANNER (2023 -24) 

09.02.24 Fri Thai Ammavasai (assembly activity)/X std Hall Ticket Issue 

16.02.24 Fri 

Practical Assessment 2 

12.02.24 Mon Swami Vivekanandar Illam Visit (VIII Std) 
13.02.24 Tue Janmadina Utsav (Maasi) 
14.02.24 Wed Vasantha Panchami 

|Samskritha Gnana Pariksha for Teachers, Students & Parents/ 
|Communicative Skill Summative Assessment / ACP Programme 

17.02.24 Sat Levelwise Meet/Sri Rama Krishana Paramahamsar jayanthi 
19.02.24 Mon Chatrapathi Shivaji Jayanthi 

PROGRAMME 

20.02.24 Tue X std Board Exam Begins (Tamil) 
21.02.24 Wed Mathru Basha Diwas 

26.02.24 Mon 

27.02.24 Tue 

Ratha Saptami/ Revision Exam (I| - IX) Begins 

22.02.24 Thurs World Scouts Day 
23.02.24 Fri HOD's Meet 

28.02.24 Wed 

29.02.24 Thurs 

24.02.24 Sat Faculty Meet/ Revision Exam(lII - IX) Ends 
X std Board Exam (English) 
Submission of Mark Registers /Pre - Primary Cultural Activity Demo 

National Science day (assembly activity)/ Pre- Primary Cultural |Activity Demo 
Submission of all registers/ Open Day / Primary & Middle |Activity Demo 

PRINCIPAL 
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